

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 405 900 432"><u>WPCRL No. 170 of 2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 436 1139 477"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 483 1509 775" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 483 1509 562">1. Mrs. Sangeeta Bhardwaj, learned counsel for the petitioners.<li data-bbox="643 568 1509 689">2. Mr. Tumul Nainwal, learned A.G.A. with Mrs. Meenakshi Sharma and Mrs. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holders for the State.<li data-bbox="643 696 1193 730">3. List this matter on 08.04.2026.<li data-bbox="643 736 1307 775">4. Interim order shall continue till then. <p data-bbox="1134 842 1509 882" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 891 1382 927" style="text-align: right;">25.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 943 675 965">PR</p>

--	--	--	--